

- Made with only real food ingredients
- High in prebiotic fibre
- Packed with good fats - no seed oils
- **Only 2.4g carbs per Blondie**
- Sweetener free - no polyols or stevia
- 100% natural
- Made in the UK
- 40g Blondie

Ingredients:

Ground **ALMONDS**, **EGG YOLK**, Chicory Fibre, **ALMOND** Oil, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Natural Praline Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Baking Powder (Raising Agent (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Rice Flour), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid).

Contains **EGG**, **ALMONDS**.

**Allergen Advice:** for allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

Made in an environment that handles other nuts, peanuts, sesame, soya and sulphates.